Peach County Parks & Recreation Department
2018 Baseball/Softball Game Schedule

T-BALL MINOR

*Indicates Wildcard Games. Wildcard Games are NOT included in standings.

DAY

DATE

4/16/2018

TIME

TEAMS - Home team listed 1st and occupies 1st base dugout

Mon 6:00pm Byron Blue Jays -- A's
Mon | 4/16/2018 || 6:45pm Byron Red Sox -- Cardinals
Tue || 4/17/2018 || 6:00pm || Byron Football Field Mets -- Angels
Wed | 4/18/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Red Sox -- Mets
Thu | 4/19/2018 || 6:00pm | Byron Football Field Cardinals - A's
Thu || 4/19/2018 || 6:45pm | Byron Football Field] Blue Jays -- Angels
Mon | 4/23/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Cardinals -- Mets
Mon | 4/23/2018 | 6:45pm Byron Field 2 Blue Jays -- Red Sox
Tue || 4/24/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field 2 A's - Angels
Wed || 4/25/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Angels -- Red Sox
Thu | 4/26/2018 || 6:00pm || Byron Football Field Mets -- A's
Thu || 4/26/2018 || 6:45pm [ Byron Football Field] Cardinals - Blue Jays
Mon || 4/30/2018 | 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Mets - Blue Jays
Mon | 4/30/2018 || 6:45pm Byron Field 2 A's -- Red Sox
Tue || 5/1/2018 [ 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Angels -- Cardinals
Wed || 5/2/2018 | 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Blue Jays -- A's
Wed || 5/2/2018 | 6:45pm Byron Field 2 Mets -- Angels
Thu | 5/3/2018 || 6:00pm [[Byron Football Field Red Sox -- Cardinals
Mon || 6/7/2018 | 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Red Sox -- Mets
Mon || 5/7/2018 | 6:45pm Byron Field 2 Cardinals - A's
Tue || 5/8/2018 | 6:00pm [|Byron Football Field Blue Jays -- Angels
Wed || 5/9/2018 | 6:00pm Byron Field B Cardinals -- Mets
Thu | 5/10/2018 || 6:00pm | Byron Football Field Blue Jays -- Red Sox
Thu | 5/10/2018 | 6:45pm [ Byron Football Field] A's - Angels
Mon | 5/14/2018 || 6:00pm ||Byron Football Field] Mets - A's
Mon || 5/14/2018 || 6:45pm | Byron Football Field] Angels - Red Sox
Tue || 5/15/2018 || 6:00pm [|Byron Football Field Cardinals - Blue Jays
Wed | 5/16/2018 | 6:00pm Byron Field B A's -- Red Sox
Thu | 5/17/2018 || 6:00pm Byron Field 2 Angels -- Cardinals
Thu | 5/17/2018 || 6:45pm Byron Field 2 Mets - Blue Jays
Team Name Home Phone
A's Wesley Allen 478-957-9463
Blue Jays Brittany Clark 478-662-0921
Red Sox Casey Cochran 478-955-7005
Mets Michael Gonzalez 478-972-3065
Angels Jeramie Collins 478-365-4256
Cardinals Brett Mathis 478-952-4996
Tigers Maya Contreras 478-391-4994
Orioles Tatanisha McGhee 478-319-4976
Reds Tequila Maddox 478-455-7452




